Rock Creek Market Report Wednesday January 18th

Finished Cattle

Finished Beef Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Beef Heifers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Holstein Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Holstein x Steers
Day Choice & Prime

Market Bulls

Market Cows
Low Yielding
Thin Yielding
Baby Calves / Head
Beef

Dairy

Cow/Calf Pairs

Bred Heifers
Bred Cows

Market Hogs
230-280 Ibs

Market Sows
300-500 Ibs
Over 500 Ibs

Market Boars
300-700 Ibs

146.00
128.50

146.00
128.50

No Test
No Test

No Test

85.00

66.00
50.00
27.00

No Test
No Test

No Test

No Test
900.00

47.00

40.00
40.00

15.00

151.50
144.50

151.50
144.50

98.00

82.00
65.50
35.00

1400.00

57.00

43.00
43.00

21.00

320.629.1122

Special Feeder Cattle Sale
Feeder Cattle From January 18th

Holstein Steers

400-800 Ibs No Test

800-1100 Ibs No Test

Beef Steers & Bulls

300-400 Ibs 185.00 193.00
400-500 Ibs 158.00 179.00
500-600 Ibs 153.00 209.00
600-700 Ibs 151.00 188.50
700-800 Ibs 143.00 176.50
800-900 Ibs 138.00 162.50
Beef Heifers

300-400 Ibs 169.00 193.00
400-500 Ibs 160.50 167.50
500-600 Ibs 141.00 181.00
600-700 Ibs 145.00 159.00
700-800 Ibs 137.00 157.00
800-900 Ibs 136.50 147.00
Bred Heifers No Test

Bred Cows No Test

Cow/Calf Pairs No Test

Discounts on plain, thin and odd lots
of non-vaccinated feeder cattle & bulls

Goats/ Head 260.00 300.00

Small Goats 85.00 175.00
Sheep
Fed Lambs 110-145 Ibs

117.00 130.00
Feeder Lambs
50-70 lbs No Test
70-90lbs 80.00 155.00
Ewes
Utility & Good 70.00 73.00

Culls 60.00 65.00



Location Description # Weight Price

Representative Sales: Steers/Bulls

Sandstone Black/Red Steers 15 530 $209.00
Hinckley Black Steers 22 644 $188.50
St. Croix Falls Black/Red Steers 24 610 $188.50
Cameron Black Steers 10 541 $178.00
Frederic Black Steers VIP 10 706 $176.50
Clayton Black/Red Males 9 489 $169.50
Clayton Black/Red Males 8 547 $166.00
St. Croix Falls Black Steers VIP 2 835 $162.50
Representative Sales: Heifers

Sandstone Black/Red Heifers 44 561 $181.00
St. Croix Falls Black/Red Heifers 16 582 $175.50
Sarona Black Heifers 4 469 $167.50
Stanchfield Black/Bwf Heifers 11 586 $163.50
Clayton Black/Red Heifers 8 448 $160.50
Clayton Black/Red Heifers 9 505 $160.00
McGregor Black Heifers 5 736 $157.00
Deer Park Black/Red Heifers 8 571 $150.00
South Range Black Heifers 11 820 $147.00
Pine City Red Heifers 7 692 $145.00
Lindstrom Red Heifers 5 797 $137.00
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